Bourns Potentiometers
MANU
CODE
048
BOURNS KNOBPOT MODEL 3610
7⁄8˝ DIA. PRECISION POTENTIOMETER
10-TURN, SNAP-IN MOUNT, WIREWOUND ELEMENT
Integral digital readout, knob, and potentiometer with excellent visual readability.

One model replaces several styles including RVC5. Meets or exceeds the
applicable requirements of MIL-R-23285. Cermet infinite resolution element
offers stable performance in all environments. The Highest P ower Rating A vail -
able in a Thin 3⁄4˝ Diameter Case: 2 watts at +70˚C. Unique one-piece
moulded-in terminations eliminate bonded connections and stress problems.
Operating T emperature Rang e: +1˚C to 125˚C. Temperature Coefficient:
±150 ppm/˚C. Rotational Lif e: 50,000 cycles.
NON-LOCKING 3⁄8˝ DIA. BUSHING, 1⁄4˝ DIA. SHAFT, LINEAR TAPER
Cat. No. Resolution
Ohms
±10%
Tol.
Net Price Each
1-24 25-49 50-Up
7⁄8˝ SLOTTED SHAFT* SOLDER LUGS
3852A-282-101A Infinite 100 $10.13 $8.10 $6.48
3852A-282-102A Infinite 1K 10.13 8.10 6.48
3852A-282-252A Infinite 2K 10.13 8.10 6.48
3852A-282-502A Infinite 5K 10.13 8.10 6.48
3852A-282-103A Infinite 10K 10.13 8.10 6.48
3852A-282-503A Infinite 50K 10.13 8.10 6.48
3852A-282-104A Infinite 100K 10.13 8.10 6.48
3852A-282-105A Infinite 1 Meg 10.13 8.10 6.48
1⁄2˝ SLOTTED SHAFT* SOLDER LUGS
3852A-162-102A Infinite 1K 10.13 8.10 6.48
3852A-162-252A Infinite 2K 10.13 8.10 6.48
3852A-162-502A Infinite 5K 10.13 8.10 6.48
3852A-162-103A Infinite 10K 10.13 8.10 6.48
3852A-162-503A Infinite 50K 10.13 8.10 6.48
3852A-162-104A Infinite 100K 10.13 8.10 6.48
3852A-162-105A Infinite 1 Meg 10.13 8.10 6.48
*Shaft length is measured from mounting surface.
BOURNS SERIES H-490
TURNS COUNTING DIAL 1˝ DIA., 30-TURN
The H-490 Series turns counting dials are precision engineered and manufac-

accurate and a “snap” to install. Everything is inside the Model 3680, no resis-
tors or mini-PC Boards are required, nothing clutters the back of the unit to steal
precious space. In-line Digital Readout.Accurac y: Dial reading to output ratio
±.5% full scale. Convenient snap-in mounting with bezel. Small panel space.
Rear solder lug terminals. 2 Watts power rating. Standar d Resistance Rang e:
50 ohms to 1 megohm. Temperature Coefficient: ±100ppm/˚C max. Tempera -
ture Rang e: –25˚C to +85˚C.
Cat. No.
Reso-
lution
%
Ohms
±1.0% Tol. Digits
Net Price Each
1-24 25-99 100-Up
3682S-1-102 1.0 1K (2) $34.26 $27.74 $25.88
3682S-1-502 1.0 5K (2) 38.35 28.98 25.88
3682S-1-103 1.0 10K (2) 38.35 28.98 25.88
3682S-1-104 1.0 100K (2) 38.35 28.98 25.88
3682S-1-105 1.0 1M (2) 38.35 28.98 25.88
3683S-1-102 0.1 1K (3) 56.76 42.88 38.84
3683S-1-502 0.1 5K (3) 56.76 42.88 38.84
3683S-1-103 0.1 10K (3) 56.76 42.88 38.84
Cat. No. Description Net Price
H385-2 1 Digit Panel Seal $39.38
H385-3 3 Digit Panel Seal 41.84
159PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT